
778

942/74

544/74

785

187

867/75

190

189

186

248

938

788

251188

787/23

315/1 504/87

656/72

944/74

513/73

941/74

940/74

682/72

247

943/74

764/96

939/74

503/87

191514/73

RA_15 RA_65

H21KDL

H17KDL

H73KDD

H15KDL

H2
KD

W

H53KDD

H72KDD

HZ4/2KDL

H24UP

H24'UP

HZ4/2MWU

H40MW

H64MW H4US

H13'MW

H27MN

H41MW

JU
LIU

SZ
A S

ŁO
WAC

KIE
GO

JANA MATEJKI

STEFANA ŻEROMSKIEGO

JANA MATEJKI

Wyrys z planu miejscowego Województwo: śląskie
Powiat: raciborski
Gmina: RacibórzÜ 1:1 000skala


